
 

   10. August 2012 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 

                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  214 Niering         Jens       -----                  1. M17 00:08:53 

  2.  471 Erfmann         Leon       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M16 00:08:59 

  3.  509 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 1. M14 00:09:13 

  4.  215 Fuhrig          Lennart    SuS Stadtlohn          2. M14 00:09:16 

  5.  510 Lösing          Christoph  TV Epe                 3. M14 00:09:22 

  6.  463 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M15 00:09:33 

  7.  455 Dönnebrink      Fabian     SuS Stadtlohn          1. M13 00:09:46 

  8.  548 Bertels         Liam       DJK Coesfeld           2. M13 00:09:48 

  9.  512 Kort            Lelia      TV Epe                 1. W13 00:10:06 

 10.  513 Kort            Liliana    TV Epe                 2. W13 00:10:07 

 11.  464 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M14 00:10:09 

 12.  518 Ahlers          Elena      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W15 00:10:17 

 13.  519 Ahlers          Finja      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W12 00:10:18 

 14.  598 Koppe           Klara      TSG Dülmen             2. W12 00:10:21 

 15.  458 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M13 00:10:35 

 16.  217 Wellerdieck     Theresa    -----                  1. W14 00:10:35 

 17.  557 Caspers         Jan        LG Rosendahl           4. M13 00:10:42 

 18.  504 Wüpping         Sophie     SuS Stadtlohn          3. W12 00:10:43 

 19.  454 Janning         Patrick    -----                  5. M13 00:10:53 

 20.  216 Jona            Wencke     ASV Senden             4. W12 00:10:54 

 21.  506 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             5. W12 00:10:56 

 22.  468 Woltering       Felix      TSG Dülmen             1. M12 00:10:59 

 23.  470 Erfmann         Jule       DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. W13 00:11:04 

 24.  507 Wüpping         Jannah     SuS Stadtlohn          2. W14 00:11:05 

 25.  453 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M13 00:11:16 

 26.  503 Schulze-Kalthof Kerstin    LG Rosendahl           3. W14 00:11:28 

 27.  517 Wolters         Clara      DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. W12 00:11:28 

 28.  466 Faßbender       Maike      SuS Olfen              4. W14 00:11:55 

 29.  452 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M16 00:12:10 

 30.  219 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M15 00:12:11 

 31.  451 Grote           Jan-Philip VfL Ahaus              7. M13 00:12:13 

 32.  508 Ueding          Michel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:12:13 

 33.  459 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M14 00:12:16 

 34.  460 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M13 00:12:18 

 35.  456 Hornhues        Christin   SuS Stadtlohn          4. W13 00:12:40 

 36.  511 Thebelt         Annika     TV Epe                 1. W18 00:12:44 

 37.  469 Erfmann         Merle      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W10 00:12:45 

 38.  462 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M14 00:12:46 

 39.  515 Schumacher      Marlin     LG Rosendahl           5. W13 00:13:15 

 40.  599 Hecking         Sebastian  SuS Stadtlohn          2. M12 00:13:27 

 41.  465 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12 00:13:30 

 42.  218 Schubert        Carina     ASV Senden             6. W13 00:13:47 

 43.  457 Relt            Maximilian SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M13 00:17:11 

 44.  450 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:17:11 

 45.  514 Gassner         Florian    TV Epe                 7. M14 00:19:42 

  

  

              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  512 Kort            Lelia      TV Epe                 1. W13 00:10:06 

  2.  513 Kort            Liliana    TV Epe                 2. W13 00:10:07 

  3.  518 Ahlers          Elena      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W15 00:10:17 

  4.  519 Ahlers          Finja      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W12 00:10:18 

  5.  598 Koppe           Klara      TSG Dülmen             2. W12 00:10:21 

  6.  217 Wellerdieck     Theresa    -----                  1. W14 00:10:35 



  7.  504 Wüpping         Sophie     SuS Stadtlohn          3. W12 00:10:43 

  8.  216 Jona            Wencke     ASV Senden             4. W12 00:10:54 

  9.  506 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             5. W12 00:10:56 

 10.  470 Erfmann         Jule       DJK VfL Billerbeck     3. W13 00:11:04 

 11.  507 Wüpping         Jannah     SuS Stadtlohn          2. W14 00:11:05 

 12.  503 Schulze-Kalthof Kerstin    LG Rosendahl           3. W14 00:11:28 

 13.  517 Wolters         Clara      DJK VfL Billerbeck     6. W12 00:11:28 

 14.  466 Faßbender       Maike      SuS Olfen              4. W14 00:11:55 

 15.  456 Hornhues        Christin   SuS Stadtlohn          4. W13 00:12:40 

 16.  511 Thebelt         Annika     TV Epe                 1. W18 00:12:44 

 17.  469 Erfmann         Merle      DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W10 00:12:45 

 18.  515 Schumacher      Marlin     LG Rosendahl           5. W13 00:13:15 

 19.  218 Schubert        Carina     ASV Senden             6. W13 00:13:47 

  

  

              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  214 Niering         Jens       -----                  1. M17 00:08:53 

  2.  471 Erfmann         Leon       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. M16 00:08:59 

  3.  509 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 1. M14 00:09:13 

  4.  215 Fuhrig          Lennart    SuS Stadtlohn          2. M14 00:09:16 

  5.  510 Lösing          Christoph  TV Epe                 3. M14 00:09:22 

  6.  463 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M15 00:09:33 

  7.  455 Dönnebrink      Fabian     SuS Stadtlohn          1. M13 00:09:46 

  8.  548 Bertels         Liam       DJK Coesfeld           2. M13 00:09:48 

  9.  464 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M14 00:10:09 

 10.  458 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M13 00:10:35 

 11.  557 Caspers         Jan        LG Rosendahl           4. M13 00:10:42 

 12.  454 Janning         Patrick    -----                  5. M13 00:10:53 

 13.  468 Woltering       Felix      TSG Dülmen             1. M12 00:10:59 

 14.  453 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M13 00:11:16 

 15.  452 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M16 00:12:10 

 16.  219 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M15 00:12:11 

 17.  451 Grote           Jan-Philip VfL Ahaus              7. M13 00:12:13 

 18.  508 Ueding          Michel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:12:13 

 19.  459 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M14 00:12:16 

 20.  460 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M13 00:12:18 

 21.  462 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M14 00:12:46 

 22.  599 Hecking         Sebastian  SuS Stadtlohn          2. M12 00:13:27 

 23.  465 Kösters         Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12 00:13:30 

 24.  457 Relt            Maximilian SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M13 00:17:11 

 25.  450 Götte           Finn       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:17:11 

 26.  514 Gassner         Florian    TV Epe                 7. M14 00:19:42� 


